
COCKTAIL PARTY
TIME

YOUR VENUE, OUR FOOD



CANAPES

BBQ CORN TOSTADAS (GF/VG)

COCKTAIL RICE PAPER ROLLS
PRAWN,PORK,  VEGO,  GREEN APPLE

ASSORTED SUSHI CONES

CAESER SALAD WONTON CUPS
WITH CHICKEN (+0.60)
WITH PRAWN (+1.2)

FRESH PEELED PRAWNS
SERVED WITH DILL MAYONNAISE

CAPRESE BITES (GF)
PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED TOMATO,  BOCCINCINI &
BASIL

OYSTERS (GF)
NATURAL OR SOY & LIME VINAIGRETTE

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN 
IN THAI COCONUT PANCAKE

SWEETCORN BLINI
WITH SMOKED SALMON & DILL CREME FRAICHE

TUNA SASHIMI TOSTADITOS (GF)

RARE ROASTED BEEF ROLL 
WITH MUSTARD & CARAMELISED ONION

SPICY PRAWN BRIOCHE ROLL

CHICKEN & CELERY SANDWICHES
4 POINTS OR 2 FINGERS

$3.2

$4.8

$5.2

$5.5

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$6.0

$6.2

$6.7

$8.5

COLD OPTIONS



CANAPES

TRADITIONAL SAUSAGE ROLLS

COCKTAIL PIES
BEEF,  BURGUNDY & MUSHROOM
CHICKEN & LEEK
ROASTED QUAIL,  THYME & VERJUS (+0.30)

SAVOURY TARTS
CHORIZO & ROASTED PEPPER
TOMATO,  BOCCINCINI & BASIL

ARANCINI
PUMPKIN & SAGE
TRUFFLED LEEK

SEARED SCALLOP 
ON CAULIFLOWER PUREE

FILO CIGAR
FILLED WITH MIDDLE EASTERN LAMB

CHICKEN QUISADILLA
WITH CAPSICUM, CORN & CHIPOTLE

MINI PIZZAS
ROASTED ZUCCHINI & FETA
SHREDDED LAMB & POMEGRANATE

PEKING DUCK PANCAKES
WITH HOI SIN,  SPRING ONION & CUCUMBER

MINI BEEF BURGERS
WITH RELISH,  DILL PICKLE & CHEESE

MINI JAFFLES
CHORIZO,  MANCHEGO & CHILLI
REUBEN ON RYE
SPINACH & MUSHROOM

$2.8

$4.2

$4.5

$4.5

$5.5

$5.8

$6.0

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

HOT OPTIONS



SKEWERS (GF)
 PRAWN & CORIANDER
 SATAY BEEF & SPRING ONION

GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS (GF)
WITH ROSEMARY,  SEA SALT & MINTED YOGHURT

SAN CHOY BAU
GINGER PORK OR CHICKEN,  CORIANDER,  WATER
CHESTNUTS & CHILLI ,  

RIGATONI BOWL
PORK,  FENNEL,  TOMATO & PARMESAN

SPICED LAMB SHOULDER (GF)
ON A BED OF MASH

BAKED SALMON POKE BOWLS (GF)
RICE,  AVOCADO,  EDAMAME,  CABBAGE

CHARCUTERIE PLATTERS
ASSORTED MEATS,  CHEESE,  DIPS,  ROASTED
VEGETABLES,  OLIVES & CRACKERS

GLAZED HALF HAM (CIRCA 5-6KG) 
WHOLE HAM (CIRCA 12KG)
SERVED WITH DINNER ROLLS & DIJON

1KG WHEELS OF CHEESE
SERVED WITH ASSORTED CRACKERS,
QUINCE PASTE & DRIED FRUIT

TRIPLE CREAM BRIE
FRENCH TRIPLE CREAM BRIE
CHEDDAR

CANAPES

$6.5

$9.5

$9.5

$14

$14

$14

$150

$250
$400

$90
$150
$90

SUBSTANTIAL OPTIONS



CANAPES

CANAPE SIZE SWEET ITEMS;
PASSIONFRUIT TART
LEMON TART
CHOCO BROWNIE
BAKED RHUBARB & CREAM

MINI CUPCAKES
PISTACHIO RASPBERRY TEACAKE
COFFEE & HAZELNUT TORTE
BERRY VELVET TEACAKE
VANILLA 

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER

$4.2

$5.5

$100

SWEET OPTIONS



TERMS & CONDITIONS
EVENT CATERING

A DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED TO CONFIRM EVENT BOOKINGS - THE
EVENT DATE IS NOT CONFIRMED UNTIL THE DEPOSIT HAS BEEN
RECEIVED BY CATERED.
THE DEPOSIT IS NON-REFUNDABLE IF THE FUNCTION IS
CANCELLED. 
THE BALANCE OF THE ESTIMATED COSTS OF THE FUNCTION IS
DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVENT UNLESS ALTERNATIVE
ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE WITH MANAGEMENT.  
FINAL NUMBERS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN 1 WEEK
PRIOR TO THE EVENT
ANY EXTRA COSTS INCURRED IE :  EXTRA STAFF HOURS WILL BE
PAYABLE AT THE CONCLUSION OF THE FUNCTION.
CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 5 DAYS OF THE EVENT WILL INCUR A
100% CANCELLATION FEE.
THERE IS A MINIMUM CHARGE OF 4 HOURS PER STAFF MEMBER
MINIMUM SPENDS APPLY - PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR DETAILS
PAYMENT OF THE DEPOSIT WILL BE CONSIDERED ACCEPTANCE
OF THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
BREAKAGES OF CROCKERY, GLASSWARE AND EQUIPMENT OR
LOSSES OF THESE ITEMS SHALL BE CHARGED TO THE CLIENT AT
THE APPLICABLE REPLACEMENT COSTS. THE ABOVE CONDITIONS
RELATE TO THE LOSS OF PLATTERS USED FOR SANDWICHES,
FINGER FOOD, FRUIT & CHEESE PLATTERS ETC.
PRICES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRINTING. WE RESERVE THE
RIGHT TO ALTER PRICES OR PRODUCTS WHERE NECESSARY FOR
CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL OR WHEN NEEDED
PRIOR TO UPDATED VERSIONS BEING PRINTED.
CATERED TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR NATURAL DISASTERS
OR UNFORESEEABLE OCCURRENCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL
RESULTING IN CANCELLATION OR DISRUPTION OF AN EVENT
 SPENDS APPLY EXCLUSIVE OF STAFF;

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST 

 


