

## CANAPES COLD OPTIONS

BBQ CORN TOSTADAS (GF/VG)	\$3.2
COCKTAIL RICE PAPER ROLLS PRAWN, PORK, VEGO, GREEN APPLE	\$4.8
ASSORTED SUSHI CONES	\$5.2
CAESER SALAD WONTON CUPS WITH CHICKEN (+0.60) WITH PRAWN (+1.2)	\$5.5
FRESH PEELED PRAWNS SERVED WITH DILL MAYONNAISE	\$5.8
CAPRESE BITES (GF)  PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED TOMATO, BOCCINCINI & BASIL	\$5.8
OYSTERS (GF) NATURAL OR SOY & LIME VINAIGRETTE	\$5.8
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN IN THAI COCONUT PANCAKE	\$5.8
SWEETCORN BLINI WITH SMOKED SALMON & DILL CREME FRAICHE	\$5.8
TUNA SASHIMI TOSTADITOS (GF)	\$6.0
RARE ROASTED BEEF ROLL WITH MUSTARD & CARAMELISED ONION	\$6.2
SPICY PRAWN BRIOCHE ROLL	\$6.7
CHICKEN & CELERY SANDWICHES 4 POINTS OR 2 FINGERS	\$8.5

## CANAPES HOT OPTIONS

TRADITIONAL SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$2.8
COCKTAIL PIES  BEEF, BURGUNDY & MUSHROOM  CHICKEN & LEEK  ROASTED QUAIL, THYME & VERJUS (+0.30)	\$4.2
SAVOURY TARTS CHORIZO & ROASTED PEPPER TOMATO, BOCCINCINI & BASIL	\$4.5
ARANCINI PUMPKIN & SAGE TRUFFLED LEEK	\$4.5
SEARED SCALLOP ON CAULIFLOWER PUREE	\$5.5
FILO CIGAR FILLED WITH MIDDLE EASTERN LAMB	\$5.8
CHICKEN QUISADILLA WITH CAPSICUM, CORN & CHIPOTLE	\$6.0
MINI PIZZAS  ROASTED ZUCCHINI & FETA  SHREDDED LAMB & POMEGRANATE	\$6.2
PEKING DUCK PANCAKES WITH HOI SIN, SPRING ONION & CUCUMBER	\$6.2
MINI BEEF BURGERS WITH RELISH, DILL PICKLE & CHEESE	\$6.2
MINI JAFFLES CHORIZO, MANCHEGO & CHILLI REUBEN ON RYE SPINACH & MUSHROOM	\$6.2

## CANAPES SUBSTANTIAL OPTIONS

SKEWERS (GF) PRAWN & CORIANDER SATAY BEEF & SPRING ONION	\$6.5
GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS (GF) WITH ROSEMARY, SEA SALT & MINTED YOGHURT	\$9.5
SAN CHOY BAU  GINGER PORK OR CHICKEN, CORIANDER, WATER CHESTNUTS & CHILLI,	\$9.5
RIGATONI BOWL PORK, FENNEL, TOMATO & PARMESAN	\$14
SPICED LAMB SHOULDER (GF) ON A BED OF MASH	\$14
BAKED SALMON POKE BOWLS (GF) RICE, AVOCADO, EDAMAME, CABBAGE	\$14
CHARCUTERIE PLATTERS  ASSORTED MEATS, CHEESE, DIPS, ROASTED VEGETABLES, OLIVES & CRACKERS	\$150
GLAZED HALF HAM (CIRCA 5-6KG) WHOLE HAM (CIRCA 12KG) SERVED WITH DINNER ROLLS & DIJON	\$250 \$400
IKG WHEELS OF CHEESE SERVED WITH ASSORTED CRACKERS, QUINCE PASTE & DRIED FRUIT	
TRIPLE CREAM BRIE FRENCH TRIPLE CREAM BRIE CHEDDAR	\$90 \$150 \$90



## TERMS & CONDITIONS **EVENT CATERING** A DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED TO CONFIRM EVENT BOOKINGS - THE EVENT DATE IS NOT CONFIRMED UNTIL THE DEPOSIT HAS BEEN RECEIVED BY CATERED. THE DEPOSIT IS NON-REFUNDABLE IF THE FUNCTION IS CANCELLED. THE BALANCE OF THE ESTIMATED COSTS OF THE FUNCTION IS DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVENT UNLESS ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE WITH MANAGEMENT. • FINAL NUMBERS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN I WEEK PRIOR TO THE EVENT ANY EXTRA COSTS INCURRED IE: EXTRA STAFF HOURS WILL BE PAYABLE AT THE CONCLUSION OF THE FUNCTION. . CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 5 DAYS OF THE EVENT WILL INCUR A 100% CANCELLATION FEE. THERE IS A MINIMUM CHARGE OF 4 HOURS PER STAFF MEMBER MINIMUM SPENDS APPLY - PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR DETAILS PAYMENT OF THE DEPOSIT WILL BE CONSIDERED ACCEPTANCE OF THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS. • BREAKAGES OF CROCKERY, GLASSWARE AND EQUIPMENT OR LOSSES OF THESE ITEMS SHALL BE CHARGED TO THE CLIENT AT THE APPLICABLE REPLACEMENT COSTS. THE ABOVE CONDITIONS RELATE TO THE LOSS OF PLATTERS USED FOR SANDWICHES, FINGER FOOD, FRUIT & CHEESE PLATTERS ETC. PRICES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRINTING. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER PRICES OR PRODUCTS WHERE NECESSARY FOR CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL OR WHEN NEEDED PRIOR TO UPDATED VERSIONS BEING PRINTED. CATERED TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR NATURAL DISASTERS OR UNFORESEEABLE OCCURRENCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL RESULTING IN CANCELLATION OR DISRUPTION OF AN EVENT SPENDS APPLY EXCLUSIVE OF STAFF; ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST